

502 20th Street

Galveston Texas 77550

409-765-3409 (p) 409-765-6831 (f)

Photographic Reproduction Price List

Commercial Firms \$35.00 per image

Media (Local) \$35.00 per image

Media (National) \$70.00 per image

Non-Profit Organizations/Government \$20.00 per image

High Resolution Scans (min 300dpi) \$15.00 per image ***

(Use fees are waived for non-profit organizations when the reproduction is used for not-for-profit purposes.)

COMPLETION DATE: Normal turn-around time is 15 - 20 working days. Actual time may vary according to the size of the project and workload.

RUSH ORDERS: Turn around for rush orders is 5 - 10 working days. **Rush orders are charged at double the cost of production**.

SHIPPING/HANDLING: \$5.00 minimum on each order.

TAX: Texas deliveries will be assessed an 8.125% sales tax. Tax exemption claimants must provide a tax exemption certificate.

*** High resolution scans can be e mailed or in the case of multiple images, burned to disc. An additional fee of \$15.00 will be applied for images delivered on disc.